Donnewald Distributing Wine & Spirits Products List

Product Name
VIATUS - MOSCATO BELLA
MOSCATO BELLA SWEET RED

SASSY BITCH
SASSY BITCH

AMORE FRUTTI MOSCATOS
PEACH

PINEAPPLE WATERMELON
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
BLUE RASPBERRY

SOUTHERN ITALY IMPORTS
D'Arrigo - (Italy)

PINOT GRIGIO

PINOT NOIR

PRIMO SOLE (RED MOSCATO)
MOSCATO D'ASTI

RED MOSCATO

CHATEAU DIANA WINERY
CANDY BABEE PINK RIESLING
BLACK OAK WHITE ZINFANDEL
BLACK OAK CHARDONNAY

BLACK OAK MERLOT

BLACK OAK CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CORNERSTONE WINE IMPORTS
| HEART WINE- MOSCATO

IT'S TIME- CHARDONNAY

IT'S TIME- SAUVIGNON BLANC

IT'S TIME- CABERNET

IT'S TIME- PINOT GRIGIO

IT'S TIME- MOSCATO

IT'S TIME- RED BLEND

AZZURRO SPARKLING
Azzurro Sparkling White Wine

MYSTIC RIVER
RIESLING

SCOTTO FAMILY CELLARS

Item #

698001

100400

100406
100407
100408
100409

800002
799999
800003
800005
799998

807024
807020
807021
807022
807023

100304
100305
100306
100307
100308
100309
100312

100311

100310



Stonewood Cabernet
Stonewood Chardonnay
Stonewood Merlot
Stonewood Moscato
Stonewood Pinot Grigio
Stonewood Pinot Noir
Stonewood Sweet Red
Stonewood White Zinfandel
Heavyweight Cabernet Sauvignon
Heavyweight Chardonnay
Heavyweight Petite Syrah
Heavyweight Zinfandel
Heavyweight Pinot Noir
Heavyweight Knockout Red
Cabernet Sauvignon
Chardonnay

Malbec

Old Vine Zinfandel

RARE WINES

Rare Cabernet Sauvignon
Rare Chardonnay

Rare Merlot

Rare Pinot Noir

Rare Purple Blend

Rare Red 4 Grape Blend
Rare Black Blend

Rare Rose'

ANTHONY DOMINIC
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

JK! (JUST KIDDING) WINES
Moscato

Chardonnay
Pinot Noir
Pinot Grigio

REGIO

Moscato

Chardonnay

Dark Wine

Malbec

Old Vine Old Clone Zinfandel

FRUIT & VINE

106100
106101
106102
106103
106104
106105
106106
106107
106120
106121
106122
106123
106118
106119
106230
106231
106232
106233

106126
106127
106131
106132
106133
106130
106128
106129

106140
106141

106150
106151
106152
106153

106164
106160
106161
106162
106163



Pear Pinot Grigio
Peach Chardonnay
Merlot Pomegranate

TABLE NUMBER 7
Chardonnay

Cabernet
Merlot
Red Blend

DISTINCTIVE
Distinctive Red Blend
Distinctive White Blend

BIG BAD

Big Bad Zinfandel
Big Bad Chardonnay
Big Bad Cabernet
Big Bad Pinot Noir

J. MCCLELLAND
Cabernet Sauvignon

Chardonnay
Petite Verdot

RICH WINES
Rich & Creamy Chardonnay
Rich & Spicy Cabernet

USA CABERNET (LIMITED RELEASE)
USA Cabernet

NOLA GRACE
Sauvignon Blanc
Rose' (Dry)

LODI AVE. CELLARS
Old Vine Lodi Zinfandel-2013 Vintage

EVANS & TATE

Bright As Day Chardonnay

Fresh As A Daisy Sauvignon Blanc

Big Squeeze Shiraz

Smooth Operator Winemakers Red Blend

LOST VINEYARDS
Spumante

106170
106171
106172

106180
106181
106182
106183

106190
106191

106200
106201
106202
106203

106220
106221
106223

106234
106235

106137

106135
106136

106149

100103
100104
100105
100112

700000



Pink Lady

Malbec

Authentica White Sangria
Authentica Berry Sangria

SCHLINK HAUS WINES

Schlink Haus Riesling

Schlink Haus Dornfelder (Sweet Red)
Schlink Haus Spatlese

Schlink Haus Auslese

BLAUFRANKISCH
Schloss Koblenz Blaufrankisch Sweet Red Wine

TRE FRATELLI
Tre Fratelli Pinot Grigio

MARASKA WINE
Maraska Cherry Wine

DESIRE WINES

Desire Gewurtzraminer Auslese
Desire Piesporter Riesling Auslese
Desire Eiswein Rheinhessen

Five Star Gewurtzraminer

Vega Douro 2014

Reserva Do Monte Tinto

ST. CHRISTOPHER
St. Christopher Piesporter Goldtropfchen Riesling Spatlese

St. Christopher Piesporter Michelsburg Auslese
St. Christopher Liebfraumilch

St. Christopher Bernkasteler Kurfurstlay Kabinett
St. Christopher Piesporter Michelsburg Kabinett
Red Gluhwein

White Gluhwein

Blueberry Punsch Gluhwein

Cherry Punsch Gluhwein

ESTERHAZY
Esterhazy Gruner Veltliner
Esterhazy Blaufrankisch

MO-VELT-BURGENLAND, AUSTRIA
Mo Velt Gruner Veltliner

DEL RIO VINEYARDS

700018
700015
700008
700010

700420
700421
700422
700423

700435

700460

700461

700462
700463
700471
700464
700465
700466

700472
700426
700424
700427
700425
700568
700428
700429
700433

700473
700474

700475



Rock Point River Red

Rock Point River White
Rock Point Pinot Noir

Rock Point Pinot Gris

Del Rio Pinot Gris

Del Rio Chardonnay

Del Rio Pinot Noir

Del Rio Cabernet Sauvignon
Del Rio Claret

Del Rio Grenache Rose'

Del Rio Merlot

Jolee Rose'-Semi Sparkling
Jolee' Rouge- Lush Red Blend

TUSCAN HILLS WINERY
Pretty In Pink
Tuscan Day

Tuscan Night

Sweet Sicilian

Andiamo

Vignoles

Effing-Naughty

Chambourcin

Chardonel

Sparkling Raspberry Spumante NA
Sparkling Passion Fruit/Peach Spumante NA

HIDDEN LAKE WINERY
Bucks Gone Wild
Bluez Brotherz

Strawberry

Sugar Creek White
Deuce & A-Half
Wilder Apple

Old Hippie

Rube Rose'
Chambourcin

AUGUSTA WINERY
RIVER VALLEY BLUSH
RIVER VALLEY RED
RIVER VALLEY WHITE
SEYVAL BLANC
VIDAL BLANC
BLACKBERRY
RASPBERRY
ALLUVIUM (RED)

100150
100151
100152
100153
100154
100155
100156
100157
100158
100159
100160
100161
100162

700700
700701
700702
700703
700704
700705
700706
700707
700708
700709
700710

100200
100204
100203
100202
100201
100205
100206
100207
100208

503000
503001
503002
503003
503004
503005
503006
503007



CHARDONEL (BARREL FERMENTED)

CHAMBOURCIN
VIGNOLES

ICEWINE
NORTON/CYNTHIANA
VINTAGE PORT

BRETZ WINES
KALAHARI NOONER
KUDU RED

LION EYES REISLING
PASSIONATE CHEETAH
BLACKBERRY BOMBSHELL
CHERRY

CRANBERRY

BAD APPLE
STRAWBERRY BLONDE
THREESOME

SAFARI RED

DOCS PRIDE
BLUEBERRY

SERENITY

SANDY'S Gem

WALKER'S BLUFF
CONCORD

PEACH

BLACKBERRY
RASPBERRY
CRANBERRY

BLUSH

SWEET RED

ROSE

WALKERS BLUFF RED
MOSCATO

WALKERS BLUFF WHITE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

0OZZY OSBOURNE SOLAR RED

Christmas White Wine
Christmas Blush Wine

BLUE SKY VINEYARD
CHAMBOURCIN
CHAMBOURCIN BLUSH
CABERNET FRANC
CONCORD
MISTERIOSO

503008
503009
503010
503011
503012
503013

105001
105008
105002
105000
105005
105010
105011
105009
105003
105012
105013
105014
105015
105007
105016

503109
503110
503111
503112
503113
503101
503102
503103
503105
503100
503104
503106
503032
503107
503108

100001
100002
100000
100005
100007



NIAGARA

PAPA'S ROSA

RIESLING (SWEET)
ROCKY COMFORT RED
ROCKY COMFORT WHITE
SEYVAL

VIGNOLES

SHAWNEE CREAM SHERRY
TRAMINETTE

BOLLE (SPARKLING)
HYSTERICA

WEINBAUER (VODKA, SCOTCH & LIQUEUR)

Five O'Clock Vodka

MARASKA PELINKOVAC LIQUEUR
MARASKA SLIVOVITZ LIQUEUER
MARASKA KIRCHWASSER

PISA HAZELNUT LIQUEUER

PINCKNEY BEND DISTILLERY
AMERICAN GIN

CASK FINISHED GIN

CASK FINISHED GIN
HIBISCUS GIN

THREE GRAIN VODKA
RESTED AMERICAN WHISKEY
CORN WHISKEY

NAVY STRENGTH GIN

APPLE AMBUSH WHISKEY
CLASSIC TONIC SYRUP NA

PENNINGTON RYES
PENNINGTON STRAWBERRY RYE
PENNINGTON STRAWBERRY RYE
PENNINGTON VANILLA RYE
PENNINGTON VANILLA RYE
PENNINGTON PEACH APRICOT RYE
PENNINGTON PEACH APRICOT RYE

PICKERS VODKA

PICKERS VODKA

PICKERS VODKA

PICKERS VODKA

PICKERS VODKA

PICKERS BLUEBERRY VODKA
PICKERS BLUEBERRY VODKA
PICKERS BLUEBERRY VODKA

100008
100011
100012
100013
100014
100016
100019
100017
100018
100020
100021

106109
700440
700441
700442
700468

100600
100603
100610
100611
100601
100602
100605
100609
100606
100612

100700
100701
100702
100703
100704
100705

100706
100707
100708
100709
100710
100711
100712



PICKERS BLUEBERRY VODKA
PICKERS BLOOD ORANGE VODKA
PICKERS BLOOD ORANGE VODKA
PICKERS BLOOD ORANGE VODKA
PICKERS BLOOD ORANGE VODKA
PICKERS PINEAPPLE VODKA
PICKERS PINEAPPLE VODKA
PICKERS PINEAPPLE VODKA
PICKERS PINEAPPLE VODKA

WHISPER CREEK TENNESSEE SIPPING CREAMS

WHISPER CREEK ORIGINAL CREAM -60/50 ML

WHISPER CREEK ORIGINAL CREAM - 6/750 ML

WHISPER CREEK MOCHA CREAM 60/50 ML

WHISPER CREEK MOCHA CREAM 6/750 ML

WHISPER CREEK PUMPKIN SPICE CREAM (SEASONAL)

WHISPER CREEK PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE CREAM (SEASONAL)

DAVIDSON RESERVE TENNESSEE WHISKEY
DAVIDSON RESERVE RYE WHISKEY - SINGLE BARREL
DAVIDSON RESERVE 4 GRAIN BOURBON WHISKEY

BACKWOODS MOONSHINE
Backwoods Pecan Pie Liqueur

Backwoods Pecan Pie Moonshine Liqueur

BACKWOODS TEQUILA
BACKWOODS CHOCOLATE CREME BRULEE TEQUILA 6/750 ml

RS LIPMAN COMPANY
Old Hickory Whiskey (Black Label)
Old Hickory Bourbon (White Label)

SD STRONG DISTILLING COMPANY
SD STRONG VODKA
PILLAR 136 GIN

PARAMOUNT DISTILLERIES
AMARETTO

PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS
PEACH SCHNAPPS
BUTTERSCOTCH SCHNAPPS
SOUR APPLE SCHNAPPS

LA PRIMA TRIPLE SEC

AZTECA TEQUILA
AZTECA GOLD TEQUILA

100713
100714
100715
100716
100717
100718
100719
100720
100721

100722
100723
100724
100725
100726
100727

100728
100729

502125
502135

502126

100110
100111

100050
100051

772900
697000
786200
776200
782400
717000

102100



AZTECA WHITE TEQUILA
LaPRIMA GOLD TEQUILA

HAWKEYE

HAWKEYE ORIGINAL VODKA
HAWKEYE CHERRY VODKA
HAWKEYE GRAPE VODKA
HAWKEYE BLUE RASPBERRY VODKA
HAWKEYE GIN

HAWKEYE WHITE RUM

HAWKEYE RUM

HAWKEYE BLENDED WHISKY
RUBINOFF VODKA

BLACK FLY

Black Fly Tequila Margarita
Black Fly Vodka Grapefruit
Black Fly Vodka Cranberry
Black Fly Long Island Ice Tea
Black Fly Rum Punch

HARD ICE VODKA FREEZIES
Hard ICE Popsicles Blue Raspberry

Hard ICE Popsicles Watermelon
Hard ICE Popsicles Pina Colada
Hard ICE Popsicles Orange
Hard Ice Popsicles Grape

VARIETY PACK (Blue Raspberry, Watermelon, Pina & Orange)

STOUT BLOODY MARY MIX
STOUT BLOODY MARY MIX

TASTE OF FLORIDA MIXERS
Sour Mix

Margarita Mix
Strawberry Mix

Pina Colada Mix
Grenadine

Triple Sec

Bloody Mary Mix

Lime Juice

Spicy Bloody Mary Mix
Blue Curacao

102102
102104

700150
700154
700155
700156
700162
700157
700158
700158
106110

101000
101001
101002
101010
101011

108417
108418
108419
108420
108421
108422

101050

101800
101801
101802
101803
101804
101806
101807
101808
101809
101799



